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Recipe with Allergens
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R00241P 1/2 Jacket Potato -PRIMARY
2578 Baking Potatoes x 60 - PRIMARY
33568 Rapeseed QOil

R00232P Baked Beans - PRIMARY
28758 Baked Beans, Reduced Salt & Sugar
R0O0123P Broccoli - Primary

4748 Broccoli Florets 40/60mm
R0O1346P Brown Bread - Primary

86206 Brown Bread & Roll Mix

00035 Tap Water

R00026J Carrot Cake Homemade Jun
2513 Carrots - Fresh

2515 Courgette - Fresh

4802 Free-Range Eggs

33581 Ground Cinnamon
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Solihull MBC

Recipe with Allergens
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Product Description
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Contains

129274
2523
9711
350102

Margarine
Parsnips

Self Rasing Flour
Soft Brown Sugar
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R00211P
4768

Cauliflower - Frozen- PRIMARY
Cauliflower Florets 30-70mm
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R00228P
36141

Chips - Ovenbaked - Primary
Oven Chips Healthier Choices
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R01334P
10678
5946
13573
114961
00035
86874

Chocolate Custard

Cocoa powder

Cornflour

Dried Skimmed Milk Powder
Granulated Sugar

Tap Water

Vanilla Flavouring
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RO0040P Creamed Potatoes ( Fresh) - PRIMARY OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLLLLLOLOOOOLLOO
129274 Margarine OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOOOOOO
3037 Parsley x 200g OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
3399 Potatoes - Prepared Aviko OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOOOOOOO
19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk 0000000000000000000e000000
R00107P Daily Salad Bar OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOOOOOO
2513 Carrots - Fresh OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
2704 Cucumbers OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOOOO
131394 Diced Beetroot in water OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
2721 Green Pepper OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOOO
2709 Iceberg Lettuce OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
4782 Sweetcorn OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
2750 Tomatoes Fresh OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOOO
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124068 MSC Salmon & Sweet Potato Fish Cake Primary 65g [ JOIOIOI0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0] Iololololololel Ieolel e
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R00437J
2578
121310
2704
2709
00518
2631
33568
126924

Fish Finger Wrap

Baking Potatoes x 60 - PRIMARY
Birds Eye MSC Fish Finger - Gluten Free

Cucumbers
Iceberg Lettuce

Labo Tortilla Wrap 8"

Lemons Med
Rapeseed QOil
Vegan Mayonnaise
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R01349P
2651
2606
2646

Fruit Platter 1
Conference Pears
Dessert Apples
Oranges Med
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2618
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Fruit Platter 2
Banana-med
Conference Pears
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2646 Oranges Med

R01406 Fruit Topped Cheesecake - Primary
35500 Black Cherry Pie Filling

33890 Cheesecake Filling Mix & Crumb Base
85878 Mandarins in juice

129274 Margarine

19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk

R01343P Garlic Bread - Primary

86206 Brown Bread & Roll Mix

33686 Garlic Powder

399 Soft Bap Mix, McDougalls

00035 Tap Water

R00043 Gravy - Gluten Free Vegetarian
114103 Maggi GF Vegetarian Gravy

00035 Tap Water
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R00206P
4758

Green Beans Frozen - PRIMARY
Sliced Green Beans (6mm)

(7]
9
s 5
@ E
o O
= ()]
©
2 () %
% S S =
zZ 0o = = c S
oS35, - 0 80
OEZ 83228 = o©0a7T i S @
§ ,232858c256,8¢5282_ =s_0%353
2ol S oS NaRELS 288522523582
S XfFOm=00>STOMIZHHNHAaS>SS IO O0O0
OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOOLOLOOO

OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

R01344P
86206
33590
399
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Herb Bread

Brown Bread & Roll Mix
Mixed Herbs

Soft Bap Mix, McDougalls
Tap Water
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R00204P
4520

Ice Cream Portion - PRIMARY
Soft Scoop Vanilla Ice Cream
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R0O0399P
35023
350098
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Iced Sponge - Primary
Baking Powder

Caster Sugar

Catering Mix Fruit Jam
Free-Range Eggs

Icing Sugar
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129274
9711
19665
86874

Margarine

Self Rasing Flour

UHT Semi Skimmed Milk
Vanilla Flavouring
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R00324P
15882
88599
00035

Jelly with Tinned Fruit - Primary
Jelly Crystals Veg, McDougalls
Peach Slices In Juice

Tap Water
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R0O0032P
71268
115053
129274
100222
1872
2750
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Macaroni Cheese - PRIMARY
Cheese - Grated Mature White
Colmans English Mustard
Margarine

Plain Flour

Short Cut Macaroni

Tomatoes Fresh

UHT Semi Skimmed Milk
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R0O0373P
119731
114938
89179

Meatballs in Tomato Sauce with Pasta - Primary

Gluten Free Pork & Carrot Meatballs
Passata Sauce
Wholemeal Fusilli Pasta
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R0O0981P
3103
6437
85120
3036
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33585
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Pasta Bolognaise - FA Beef Primary
Brake Beef Mince 20% Fat
Chopped Tomatoes
Cooking Salt

Garlic

Ground White Pepper
Mixed Herbs

Paprika Pepper

Red Lentils

Sliced Onions

Tomato Paste

Wholemeal Fusilli Pasta
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R00208P Peas Frozen - PRIMARY OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOOLOOO
4599 Peas Catering OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
RO0058P Pizza - Cheese and Tomato - PRIMARY Q00O OOLOLOLOLOLLOLLLOLOGLODLOeO
4393 Brakes Pizza Cheese & Tomato 1x7 12" Q00O OOOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLLLLOLLOOLOVLOeO
R00218P Potato Wedges - Primary OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
350028 Potato Wedges OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOLOOO
RO0037P Roast Chicken Breast - Primary OO0O0O0O0OOOOLLLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLOLOOOO
FA6082 Chicken Breast 60g Red Tractor O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLOLLLOLLLOO
R00551P Roast Parsnips - Primary OO00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
4740 Roasting Parsnips OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R00212P Roast Potatoes - PRIMARY OO0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLLOLOO
3399 Potatoes - Prepared Aviko OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOOLOOO
R00383P Salmon & Sweet Potato Fish Cake 65g - Primary " 1010I0)0I0I0I0I0I0]0I0le] leolololeoleleolel Jeolel 1o
124068 MSC Salmon & Sweet Potato Fish Cake Primary 65g " 101010)0I0)0]0)0loleolole] leoleleoleleolelel Jelel Yo
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R00094P
54461

Sausages GF 37g - Primary

Sausages Pork & Beef 12's - 38g - PRIMARY
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33453

Sliced Carrots - Primary
Brakes Sliced Carrots 1x2.5kg

OO0000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00000O0O0OOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO

R01405
129274
3037
3399
2834
19665

Sweet Potato Mash Primary
Margarine

Parsley x 200g

Potatoes - Prepared Aviko
Sweet Potato Orange

UHT Semi Skimmed Milk
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Sweetcorn Frozen Primary

Sweetcorn
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R01341P
86206
399

Tomato Bread - Primary
Brown Bread & Roll Mix
Soft Bap Mix, McDougalls
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00035 Tap Water

28326 Tomato Paste

R0O0056P Vanilla Sauce - Primary

5946 Cornflour

13573 Dried Skimmed Milk Powder
114961 Granulated Sugar

00035 Tap Water

86874 Vanilla Flavouring

R01352 Vanilla/Chocolate Cookie - Priimary
10678 Cocoa powder

114961 Granulated Sugar

129274 Margarine

100222 Plain Flour

86874 Vanilla Flavouring

R00935P Vegetable Cottage Pie - Primary
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2513 Carrots - Fresh

2521 Cooking Onions

2518 Cup Mushroom

114103 Maggi GF Vegetarian Gravy
129274 Margarine

4599 Peas Catering

3399 Potatoes - Prepared Aviko
548 Red Lentils

00035 Tap Water

28326 Tomato Paste

19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk
R01289P Vegetable Fajitas - Primary
450938 10 inch Plain Tortilla Wrap
89538 Brake Fajita Seasoning
89029 Brakes Salsa

71268 Cheese - Grated Mature White
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Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000
2721 Green Pepper OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOOOO
135193 Quorn Pieces 1x1kg OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOLOLeOOO
33568 Rapeseed Oil OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
2720 Red Onions OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
2722 Red Peppers OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R01342P White Bread - Primary |_0l0l0l0]0I0]0]0]0Ieleleler eleleIoreler 16l J@)
399 Soft Bap Mix, McDougalls __lolelololelolelolelelolelorioleloloreler1el 10
00035 Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R01345P White/Brown Bread - Primary " 1010I0]0I0I0I0I0I0]0I0le]el Ieolololor~Ielor~iel 1o
86206 Brown Bread & Roll Mix | 10J0I0I0]I010]0l0lelelolelel lolelelerIeler~1el )
399 Soft Bap Mix, McDougalls __lojelololelolelolelelolelorieleloloreler1el 10
00035 Tap Water O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R01400 Yeo Valley Little Yeo OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLLeOOOOOO
103655 Yeo Valley Little Yeo Raspberry and Apricot O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLOLOLOLOO
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